MARATHON DES OUSSAILLES

Dimanche 27 Ao(t 2023

MARATHON RELAIS

PI.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Dos.
1112
1108
1110
1111
1104
1113
1109
1101
1117
1107
1102
1105
1118
1103
1116
1115
1106

Nom-Prénom

YATILEMA

AMICS ATLETISME ANDORRA - A
LES ZINZOLIN

LE PRESQUE STADE TOULOUSAIN .
VERNETTRAILO9

USC COLOMIERS ATHLETISME
AMICS ATLETISME ANDORRA - B
TEAM JOKARI

FANTASY

LA TEAM ROQUETTE

EN FAMILLE

AGRIONS

LES 4AILES

FAMILLE TEAM

AB2C

LE TRIO

HANDBALL SAINT GIRONS
ESPACE TRAIL DU COUSERANS

Tous vos résultats sur www.chrono-start.com

Nat.
FRA
AND
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FRA
FRA
AND
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FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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Sexe

<

X M T X £ X X X T X gL £ L L

Cat.

<

X T X £ X X X I X £ L L 2 5 L L

Club

YANN / TITOUANE / LEONARD / M
MARIO / JORDI / DAVID / RAUL

JEREMIE / VINCENT / JONATHAN
GAETAN / DAVID / GUILLAUME / F
OLIVIER / REGIS / FLORIAN / GUIL
MALO / SAID / MOHAMMED / JOU:
CARLOS / EDGAR / JOSE / MANEL
THIERRY / LAURENT / ENNIO / AN
FANNY / ANNE / ANTHONY / SYLV
BERENGER / MATHIEU / PIERRE-,
CAROLE / NEO / DAVID / ELINE

VICTOR / BARBARA / OLIVIER / BF
LAURE / CLEMENT / DRISS / LOUI
MAXIME / ALEXANDRE / PHILIPPE
BENJAMIN / CELINE / ALAIN / CAN
MARIE / MARION / ISABELLE / ISA
DELPHINE / MAHE / HARMONY / J
THIBAULT / SANDRA / ELODIE / Jt
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R1
30127 (1°)
31'39 (2°)
34'21 (3°)
46'43 (11°)
37'10 (5°)

46'37 (10°)
38'11 (6°)
38'15 (7°)
40'13 (8°)
35'15 (4°)
51'06 (13°)
42'41 (9°)
57'19 (18°)
54'50 (15°)
50'37 (12°)
56'55 (17°)
54'25 (14°)
56'37 (16°)

R2
31'50 (1°)
36'36 (2°)
3824 (4°)
42'02 (6°)
4318 (9°)
37'59 (3°)
42'42 (8°)
39'05 (5°)
49'11 (13°)
5324 (17°)
49'26 (14°)
43'51 (10°)
50'11 (15°)
42'39 (7°)

4827 (12°)

51'12 (16°)

46'19 (11°)
1h02'50 (18°)

R3
54'07 (3°)
53'40 (2°)
1h01'56 (7°)
52'50 (1°)
1h00'02 (6°)
59'49 (5°)
1h03'46 (9°)
1h10'18 (12°)
1h05'50 (10°)
59'27 (4°)
1h08'22 (11°)
1h03'40 (8°)
1h13'30 (13°)
1h27'02 (17°)
1h18'03 (14°)
1h18'28 (15°)
1h26'01 (16°)
1h34'58 (18°)

R4
31'12 (4°)
29'07 (1°)
30'33 (2°)
31'09 (3°)
37'03 (9°)
3328 (5°)
34'08 (6°)
35'27 (7°)
36'18 (8°)
52'03 (17°)

40'55 (11°)
1h12'22 (18°)
42'15 (12°)
40'32 (10°)
50'41 (16°)
42'46 (13°)
4319 (14°)
49'42 (15°)

Temps
2h27'37
2h31'03
2h45'15
2h52'45
2h57'34
2h57'54
2h58'48
3h03'06
3h11'33
3h20'10
3h29'50
3h42'35
3h43'16
3h45'04
3h47'49
3h49'22
3h50'05
4h24'08

Par Sexe

1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
1° X
9°M
2° X
3°X
4° X
10° M
5°X
1°F
2°F
6° X

Par Cat.
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
1° X
9°M
2° X
3 X
4° X

10°M
5°X
1°F
2°F
6° X
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